
Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers

Mileage: 36

The Wild Brunch 
Rosso Rosticceria 

1229 N Dutton Ave Santa Rosa

At GoOn For At Go On For

0.0 > Dutton Ave (South) 0.8 23.5 L Eastside Rd 1.2

0.8 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 4.8 24.7 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.4

5.6 L Willowside Rd 0.5 26.1 L Trenton Rd 0.9

6.1 R Hall Rd 1.0 27.0 L River Rd 0.9

7.1 L Sanford Rd 0.9 27.8 R Woolsey Rd 2.2

8.0 R Occidental Rd 2.2 30.0 R Wood Rd 1.4

10.2 R West County Trail 0.7 31.4 R Fulton Rd 0.6

10.9 R Grey St 0.0 32.0 L San Miguel Rd 1.3

11.0 L Bowen St 0.2 33.2 R Coffey Ln 0.7

11.2 L Graton Rd 0.0 33.9 R stay on Coffey Ln 0.9

11.2 R West County Trail 0.0 34.8 R Guerneville Rd 0.1

11.3  *REGROUP* 0.6 34.9 L N Dutton Ave

11.8 R Green Valley Rd 0.0

11.9 L Ross Rd 1.3 Led by Bridgette DeShields—953-8192

13.2 L Ross Station Rd 0.1

13.3 R Ross Branch Rd 0.0 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5582042

13.3 R West County Trail 1.0 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

14.3 R Pajaro Ln 0.1 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

14.5 L Forestville St 0.1

14.5 L 1st St/Railroad Ave 0.1

14.7 L Hwy-116 W/Front St 0.8

15.5 R Martinelli Rd 2.8

18.2 L Old River Rd 0.9

19.1 L River Rd 0.4

19.5 R Westside Rd 3.0

22.5 R Wohler Rd 0.0

22.5  *REGROUP* 1.0


